Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee DOGWOOD GAP CEMETERY, INC. 0267689.09.99999 8/16/2007 4:28:01 PM \$4.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

% TINA LYNN 78 MITCHELL ST JUNCTION CITY, KY 40440 TINA LYNN 78 MITCHELL ST. JUNCTION CITY, KY 40440

Officers

President	Wayne Cummins	4398 Ky Hwy 2141, Stanford, KY 40484
Secretary	Tina Lynn	78 Mitchell St., Junction City, KY 40440
Vice President	Steve Lynn	78 Mitchell St., Junction City, KY 40440
Treasurer	Norma Murphy	Liberty, Ky 42539

Directors

Director	Carolyn Lynn	3275 Ky Hwy 1194, Stanford, KY 40484
Director	Cloyd Lynn	3275 Ky Hwy 1194, Stanford, KY 40484
Director	Norma Boren	2170 Long Hollow, Liberty, KY 40437
Director	Bill Brown	2200 Long Hollow Rd., Hustonville, KY 40437

Signatures

Signature	Tina
Title	Lynn